
HOTEL MAESTRAL | SCHEMA 4 ARCHITECTS MONTENEGRO
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1.0 LED

0.63kg IP20 36°

OPTIONAL

92
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1.0 PAR16

0.55kg IP20

more lamps and specs on page 577

CEILING SURFACE

LED 8W | 220-240VAC | 50-60Hz
COB 3-step | incl. PS | phase-cut dim
aluminium powder coated
brushed

PAR16 max.35W | GU10
100-240VAC | 50-60Hz
aluminium powder coated
brushed

DOCUS

code
146364W$_
146364L$_
146364G$_
146364P$_
146364B$_

single inner cover max. 10W
code

 911021W1
 911021G1
 911021B1

code
146320W0
146320L0
146320G0
146320P0
146320B0

code
2700K  901228W2
3000K  901228W4
1800-2850K 901229S9

Light Colour Selection

OPTIONAL
PAR16 LED GU10 7W
phase-cut dim

lumen |cri code
2700K 600 | >80 2
3000K 600 | >80 4
1800-2850K 410 | >95 9

p. 335

260 — 261
back



HOTEL HOWARD | ROQUE INTÉRIEURS PARIS | FRANCE

OPTIONAL

174 90

90

2.0 LED

0.92kg IP20 36°

174 90

90

2.0 PAR16

1.01kg IP20

CEILING SURFACE

more lamps and specs on page 577

2xLED 8W | 220-240VAC | 50-60Hz
COB 3-step | incl. PS | phase-cut dim
aluminium powder coated
brushed

2xPAR16 max.35W | GU10
100-240VAC | 50-60Hz
aluminium powder coated
brushed

DOCUS

code
146464W$_
146464L$_
146464G$_
146464P$_
146464B$_

code
146420W0
146420L0
146420G0
146420P0
146420B0

single inner cover max. 10W
2 pieces needed

code
 911021W1
 911021G1
 911021B1

code
2700K  901228W2
3000K  901228W4
1800-2850K 901229S9

Light Colour Selection
OPTIONAL

PAR16 LED GU10 7W
phase-cut dim

lumen |cri code
2700K 2x600 | >80 2
3000K 2x600 | >80 4
1800-2850K 2x410 | >95 9

262 — 263
back



BOOTH LIGHT+BUILDING 2016 | ARCHITECT BERND STEINHUBER FRANKFURT | GERMANY
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2.0 | 3.0 LED

0.69 | 0.85kg IP20 36°
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2.0 | 3.0 PAR16

PAR16 max.35W | GU10
100-240VAC | 50-60Hz
aluminium powder coated
brushed

0.62 | 0.75kg IP20

more lamps and specs on page 577

CEILING SUSPENDED

LED 6W | 220-240VAC | 50-60Hz
COB 3-step | incl. PS | phase-cut dim
aluminium powder coated
brushed

DOCUS

OPTIONAL
PAR16 LED GU10 7W
phase-cut dim

2.0 2.0

3.0 3.0

Light Colour Selection
lumen |cri code

2700K 420 | >90 3
3000K 440 | >90 5
1800-2850K 360 | >95 9

200mm code
207564W$_
207564L$_
207564G$_
207564P$_
207564B$_

300mm code
207664W$_
207664L$_
207664G$_
207664P$_
207664B$_

200mm code
207520W0
207520L0
207520G0
207520P0
207520B0

300mm code
207620W0
207620L0
207620G0
207620P0
207620B0

code
2700K  901228W2
3000K 901228W4
1800-2850K 901229S9

p. 261

334 — 335
back
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2.0 | 3.0 LED

0.69kg IP20 36°
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2.0 | 3.0 PAR16

PAR16 max.35W | GU10
100-240VAC | 50-60Hz
aluminium powder coated
brushed | one hook included

0.62kg IP20

more lamps and specs on page 577

CEILING SUSPENDED

LED 6W | 220-240VAC | 50-60Hz
COB 3-step | incl. PS | phase-cut dim
aluminium powder coated
brushed | one hook included

DOCUS MULTI

Light Colour Selection

OPTIONAL
PAR16 LED GU10 7W
phase-cut dim

2.0 2.0

3.0 3.0

code
2700K  901228W2
3000K 901228W4
1800-2850K 901229S9

lumen |cri code
2700K 420 | >90 3
3000K 440 | >90 5
1800-2850K 360 | >95 9

200mm code
227564W$_
227564L$_
227564G$_
227564P$_
227564B$_

300mm code
227664W$_
227664L$_
227664G$_
227664P$_
227664B$_

200mm code
227520W0
227520L0
227520G0
227520P0
227520B0

300mm code
227620W0
227620L0
227620G0
227620P0
227620B0

more information and options on 
page 591

Multiple suspension ceiling base long
600mm | 2 lamps

code
 90052007
  90052008

900mm | 3 lamps
code

 90052009
  90052010

1200mm | 4 lamps
code

 90052011
  90052012

1500mm | 5 lamps
code

 90052013
  90052014

Multiple suspension ceiling base 
round for up to 8 lamps

code
 90052005
  90052006

ALWAYS USE

code
Extra set standard connectors for
5 to 8 lamps 90059118

336 — 337
back




